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BABINSZKI Dorottya BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
BACSKAY Balázs  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
BAKSA Nándor  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
FEDOR Tamara  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
NÉMETH Péter  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
PÁRTOS Zsóf ia   BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
RÁCZ György   BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
REMÉNYI Réka   BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
SERRA Solt    BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
VITÁR Li l i    BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)
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rank number name
1 28 (6 8 14) BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

    DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
    JUHÁSZ Manuéla
    KISS Zsuzsanna

2 42 (3 17 22) BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
    BABINSZKI Anna
    FEDOR Tamara
    REMÉNYI Réka
    VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

3 46 (1 15 30) OSC 1
    ANDRACSIK Emese
    KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra
    RADICS Zsuzsanna

4 53 (16 18 19) BVSC
    KONCZ Gabriella
    MIJÓ Adrienn
    SZINI Andrea

5 76 (19 28 29) AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET
    DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna
    MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit
    OLÁH Judit
    SZABÓ Adrienn

6 102 (12 43 47) OSC 2
    BÓLYA Barbara
    LENGYEL Lilla
    PÁL Lili Eszter

7 117 (24 44 49) BAJAI VÍVÓ SE
    ANTAL Jázmin
    PUSKÁS Viktoria
    WAGNER Anna

8 140 (42 48 50) INTERFENCING DSC
    DANCSI Liliána
    FEDORA Nóra Napsugár
    NAGY Kitti
    PETÕ Boroka
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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1 BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Tableau of 8

8 INTERFENCING DSC    45/26

5 AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET

4 BVSC    45/37

3 OSC 1

6 OSC 2    45/36

7 BAJAI VÍVÓ SE

2 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    45/35

BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Semi-finals

BVSC
   45/42

OSC 1

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
   45/34

BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Final

OSC 1

   45/38
BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
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1 INTERFENCING DSC

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET    45/41

3 OSC 2

2 BAJAI VÍVÓ SE    45/36

AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET

5th place

OSC 2
   45/41
AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET
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1 INTERFENCING DSC

7th place

2 BAJAI VÍVÓ SE    45/44
INTERFENCING DSC

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-02-26 16:16 - Page 5



Szabadidõs Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Csapatverseny
Békessy Béla Emlékverseny

Debrecen, 2019.02.24.

page 1/1

1 BVSC

Third place

2 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    45/36
BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)
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rank name
1 BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

    DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
    JUHÁSZ Manuéla
    KISS Zsuzsanna

2 OSC 1
    ANDRACSIK Emese
    KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra
    RADICS Zsuzsanna

3 BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
    BABINSZKI Anna
    FEDOR Tamara
    REMÉNYI Réka
    VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

4 BVSC
    KONCZ Gabriella
    MIJÓ Adrienn
    SZINI Andrea

5 AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET
    DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna
    MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit
    OLÁH Judit
    SZABÓ Adrienn

6 OSC 2
    BÓLYA Barbara
    LENGYEL Lilla
    PÁL Lili Eszter

7 INTERFENCING DSC
    DANCSI Liliána
    FEDORA Nóra Napsugár
    NAGY Kitti
    PETÕ Boroka

8 BAJAI VÍVÓ SE
    ANTAL Jázmin
    PUSKÁS Viktoria
    WAGNER Anna
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Tableau of 8

INTERFENCING DSC  -  BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Score

2

8

11

11

13

18

20

22

26

Hits

2

6

3

0

2

5

2

2

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

DANCSI Liliána

PETÕ Boroka

NAGY Kitti

DANCSI Liliána

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

PETÕ Boroka

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

DANCSI Liliána

PETÕ Boroka

Name

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

KISS Zsuzsanna

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

KISS Zsuzsanna

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

KISS Zsuzsanna

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

BVSC  -  AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

3

5

8

11

16

18

22

31

37

Hits

3

2

3

3

5

2

4

9

6

Name

SZINI Andrea

KONCZ Gabriella

MIJÓ Adrienn

KONCZ Gabriella

SZINI Andrea

MIJÓ Adrienn

KONCZ Gabriella

MIJÓ Adrienn

SZINI Andrea

Name

SZABÓ Adrienn

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit

SZABÓ Adrienn

MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit

SZABÓ Adrienn

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna
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Tableau of 8

OSC 2  -  OSC 1

Score

2

10

12

17

21

26

27

32

36

Hits

2

8

2

5

4

5

1

5

4

Score

5

9

15

20

25

30

34

38

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

4

4

7

Name

LENGYEL Lilla

BÓLYA Barbara

PÁL Lili Eszter

LENGYEL Lilla

PÁL Lili Eszter

BÓLYA Barbara

PÁL Lili Eszter

LENGYEL Lilla

BÓLYA Barbara

Name

ANDRACSIK Emese

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

RADICS Zsuzsanna

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

ANDRACSIK Emese

RADICS Zsuzsanna

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

RADICS Zsuzsanna

ANDRACSIK Emese

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  -  BAJAI VÍVÓ SE

Score

5

10

15

20

25

29

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

5

5

Score

4

7

12

15

20

23

28

32

35

Hits

4

3

5

3

5

3

5

4

3

Name

BABINSZKI Anna

REMÉNYI Réka

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

BABINSZKI Anna

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

REMÉNYI Réka

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

FEDOR Tamara

REMÉNYI Réka

Name

PUSKÁS Viktoria

WAGNER Anna

ANTAL Jázmin

WAGNER Anna

PUSKÁS Viktoria

ANTAL Jázmin

WAGNER Anna

ANTAL Jázmin

PUSKÁS Viktoria
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Semi-finals

BVSC  -  BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Score

2

10

15

16

20

22

30

37

42

Hits

2

8

5

1

4

2

8

7

5

Score

5

8

13

17

20

30

34

38

45

Hits

5

3

5

4

3

10

4

4

7

Name

MIJÓ Adrienn

KONCZ Gabriella

SZINI Andrea

KONCZ Gabriella

MIJÓ Adrienn

SZINI Andrea

KONCZ Gabriella

SZINI Andrea

MIJÓ Adrienn

Name

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

KISS Zsuzsanna

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

KISS Zsuzsanna

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

KISS Zsuzsanna

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  -  OSC 1

Score

5

8

14

19

25

28

30

31

34

Hits

5

3

6

5

6

3

2

1

3

Score

3

10

11

15

16

30

35

38

45

Hits

3

7

1

4

1

14

5

3

7

Name

FEDOR Tamara

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

REMÉNYI Réka

BABINSZKI Anna

FEDOR Tamara

REMÉNYI Réka

BABINSZKI Anna

REMÉNYI Réka

FEDOR Tamara

Name

RADICS Zsuzsanna

ANDRACSIK Emese

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

RADICS Zsuzsanna

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

ANDRACSIK Emese

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

RADICS Zsuzsanna

ANDRACSIK Emese
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Final

OSC 1  -  BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

Score

2

6

11

14

20

25

30

35

38

Hits

2

4

5

3

6

5

5

5

3

Score

2

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

2

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

ANDRACSIK Emese

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

RADICS Zsuzsanna

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

ANDRACSIK Emese

RADICS Zsuzsanna

KASOLYNÉ DÉKÁNY Dóra

RADICS Zsuzsanna

ANDRACSIK Emese

Name

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

KISS Zsuzsanna

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

KISS Zsuzsanna

JUHÁSZ Manuéla

KISS Zsuzsanna

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

JUHÁSZ Manuéla
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny

Debrecen, 2019.02.24.

page 1/2

Tableau 5-8 of 4

AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET  -  INTERFENCING DSC

Score

5

8

15

20

25

27

33

40

45

Hits

5

3

7

5

5

2

6

7

5

Score

3

9

14

18

20

27

32

35

41

Hits

3

6

5

4

2

7

5

3

6

Name

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

OLÁH Judit

SZABÓ Adrienn

OLÁH Judit

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

SZABÓ Adrienn

OLÁH Judit

SZABÓ Adrienn

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

Name

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

PETÕ Boroka

NAGY Kitti

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

NAGY Kitti

PETÕ Boroka

DANCSI Liliána

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

PETÕ Boroka

BAJAI VÍVÓ SE  -  OSC 2

Score

5

10

15

20

22

25

30

33

36

Hits

5

5

5

5

2

3

5

3

3

Score

3

7

14

18

25

28

34

37

45

Hits

3

4

7

4

7

3

6

3

8

Name

WAGNER Anna

PUSKÁS Viktoria

ANTAL Jázmin

WAGNER Anna

ANTAL Jázmin

PUSKÁS Viktoria

ANTAL Jázmin

WAGNER Anna

PUSKÁS Viktoria

Name

BÓLYA Barbara

PÁL Lili Eszter

LENGYEL Lilla

PÁL Lili Eszter

BÓLYA Barbara

LENGYEL Lilla

PÁL Lili Eszter

LENGYEL Lilla

BÓLYA Barbara
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7th place

BAJAI VÍVÓ SE  -  INTERFENCING DSC

Score

4

9

15

20

21

23

27

40

44

Hits

4

5

6

5

1

2

4

13

4

Score

3

10

12

18

20

30

35

37

45

Hits

3

7

2

6

2

10

5

2

8

Name

WAGNER Anna

ANTAL Jázmin

PUSKÁS Viktoria

ANTAL Jázmin

WAGNER Anna

PUSKÁS Viktoria

ANTAL Jázmin

PUSKÁS Viktoria

WAGNER Anna

Name

DANCSI Liliána

PETÕ Boroka

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

DANCSI Liliána

NAGY Kitti

PETÕ Boroka

FEDORA Nóra Napsugár

DANCSI Liliána

PETÕ Boroka
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5th place

OSC 2  -  AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET

Score

5

10

13

20

25

28

32

35

41

Hits

5

5

3

7

5

3

4

3

6

Score

1

5

9

15

16

23

33

36

45

Hits

1

4

4

6

1

7

10

3

9

Name

BÓLYA Barbara

PÁL Lili Eszter

LENGYEL Lilla

PÁL Lili Eszter

BÓLYA Barbara

LENGYEL Lilla

PÁL Lili Eszter

LENGYEL Lilla

BÓLYA Barbara

Name

SZABÓ Adrienn

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit

SZABÓ Adrienn

MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna

MIKLÓS-BÓTA Edit

OLÁH Judit

DOMBOVÁRI Katalin Anna
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Third place

BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  -  BVSC

Score

4

10

14

19

25

30

35

37

45

Hits

4

6

4

5

6

5

5

2

8

Score

5

7

13

16

23

24

31

34

36

Hits

5

2

6

3

7

1

7

3

2

Name

REMÉNYI Réka

FEDOR Tamara

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

REMÉNYI Réka

BABINSZKI Anna

FEDOR Tamara

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva

REMÉNYI Réka

FEDOR Tamara

Name

SZINI Andrea

KONCZ Gabriella

MIJÓ Adrienn

KONCZ Gabriella

SZINI Andrea

MIJÓ Adrienn

KONCZ Gabriella

MIJÓ Adrienn

SZINI Andrea


